Timetable Use

and Service Information

Ticketing and
Service Accessibility

Sydney Buses Timetable

McMahons Point
to Lane Cove & Kirribilli

=16

Timetable Use

Ticketing & PrePay Information

1. Using the route map provided with this timetable, find the two timing
points your bus stop is located between.

2. Locate these two timing points on the timetable.

3. Your bus is scheduled to arrive between the times shown for these
points. eg: if your bus stop is situated between timing points ‘A’ & ‘B’
and on the map, then the bus is scheduled to arrive between the times
shown.

We ask that passengers be at the bus stop no less than 5 minutes prior to
the scheduled departure.

@ Service Provision

Between Christmas and New Year (excluding public holidays) a reduced
peak hour timetable may operate. If you have not used our services for
a long period of time, we suggest you confirm that this timetable is still
current by visiting our website at www.sydneybuses.info, the Transport
Info website at www.131500.com.au, or by calling 131500.

Sydney Buses endeavours to ensure services depart at the specified times.
Timetables may change and buses may be delayed or cancelled due to
circumstances beyond our control.

@ Accessible Services

PrePay allows faster passenger boarding, improving the reliability of bus
services. On PrePay-only bus routes and at dedicated PrePay-only bus
stops, you must purchase your ticket from one of our TransitShops or
ticket outlets before you board the bus.

All bus stops in the Sydney CBD are PrePay-only between 7:00am and
7:00pm on weekdays excluding public holidays.

PrePay-only bus routes and bus stops are shown in the timetable using
purple coloured text.

MyZone tickets, including MyBus TravelTen and MyMulti multi-modal
passes, can be purchased from TransitShops and ticket outlets. Pensioner
Excursion, MyMulti Day Pass and MyBus single-ride tickets are also
available.

Lost Property

Sydney Buses operates ‘wheelchair accessible’ buses on selected bus
services. Please check the timetable for specific service information.

Every effort is made to ensure that an accessible bus operates at the
time(s) shown, however due to circumstances beyond our control, some
services may be replaced by a standard bus.

@ Customer Comfort

Please take all items with you before you leave the bus. If you find an
item left on the bus, please notify the driver.

Please keep your bus ticket to help identify the bus involved.

Lost property enquiries can be made by telephoning Transport Info on
131500.

Additional Information

In the interest of customer comfort, please refrain from eating, drinking,
smoking or playing of loud music on board our services.

SIOINIC

Sydney Buses reserves the right to amend this timetable without prior notice.

Travel on Sydney Buses services is subject to the Transport Administration Act 1988
including Regulations and Orders, and the Passenger Transport Act 1990.

131500.com.au

=) 8) (& Transport Info

Information for people on the move

one

g ¥, Sydney Buses
g PO Box 2557
£ STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012

eswacen.  NtP//Www.sydneybuses.info

STA No: 175174 -v3.0
Route 265, 269

Image: Hamilton Lund; Destination NSW

makes my travel easier

> Effective 24 October 2011

e g

Route 265

Monday to Saturday service between
McMahons Point, North Sydney, Waverton,
Wollstonecraft, Crows Nest, St Leonards,
Greenwich, Osborne Park and Lane Cove

Route 269

Monday to Friday daytime service between
McMahons Point, North Sydney, Kirribilli and
Milsons Point

L' ." 4
@‘l’ Transport
NSW | Sydney Buses



from Lane Cove

to McMahons Point

TIMING POINT » A B (@ D C E F G H | J
(%]
]
- = [%) wn
9] < ke he}
o) —_ < <
IS @ - b= - g )
SN e} [ ] [ < < c
c g Q. = ] = F he] = '3
e = = 3 il T2 = 27 &
- > 9 @ © (%] (] “‘% - b% > :% )
s 2 4 22 &Y Sc Sx S5 £E5 8% 25 €8 Bm §
T o 3 L oo =9 = =0 @ 2 o
() — o — 1 T 1 1 w0 !
S £ 2 Us £ 32 ;cu 32 gc w e Tt c 5
2 o = c - c c c ) 0 ) < ©
g 3 & ws 8 og 05 g @8 S& =8 38 ¥L S
£ 2 9 cc 2989 0§ 02 99 —2HE 2T ©°o% mRm = T2
=] %} © © O w g - = - = - = - 8 PP | ] OS
v vyY S50 088 o U= o hHn OLf 2K =2 z2z&H =2

Monday to Frida

AMY 265 L e 558 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:17
265 & 559 603 6:10 6:15 621 6:25 61228 632 6:37 642 647
265 6:29 6:33 640 645 651 656 659 7:.04 7:.09 7:14 7:20
265 6:49 653 700 7:.07 713 719 7123 7:29 735 741 747
265 & 721 725 733 7339 746 752 756 802 808 814 820
265 & 744 750 . L 757 802 805 ... ... . L
265 & 7:54 7:58 806 812 819 825 829 n8&35 845 851 857
265 8:28 832 840 ¢g846 855 9:01 904 910 9115 920 9:26

265 & 858 9:02 9:09 9:15 9:21 9:25 928 934 939 944 950
265 & 9:28 9:32 9:39 945 951 955 958 10:04 10:09 10:14 10:20

269 & e e 10:44 10:50
265 & 10:28 10:32 10:39 10:45 10:51 10:55 10:58 11:04 11:09 11:14 11:20
269 & el 11:44 11:50
265 & 11:28 11:32 11:39 11:45 11:51 11:55 11:58 12:04 12:09 12:14 12:20
PMY 269 & iiih eieer e e e e e e eeees 12:44 12:50
265 & 12:28 12:32 12:39 12:45 12:51 12:55 12:58 1:04 1:09 1:14 1:20
7 1 1:44 1:50
265 & 1:28 1:32 1:39 145 1:51 1:55 1:58 2:04 2:.09 214 2:20
265 & cih e e e e e wmeee e eeees 2:44 2:50
265 & 2:28 2:32 2:39 2:45 2:51 2:54 257 3:02 3:07 3:12 3:18
265 & ciiih ceer e e e emeee mmeee e weees 3:43 3:50
265 3:05 3:11 3:20 3:27 3:33 3:36 3:39 3:44 3:49 3:54 401
265 & 3:28 3:33 3:40 3146 3:52 3:55 3:58 4:03 4:.08 413 4:20
7.1 1. 4:25 4:32
265 & 3:49 3:53 4:.00 406 412 415 418 4:23 4:28 433 440
7. 1 4:47 4:54
265 & 4:28 432 439 445 451 455 458 5:.03 5:08 5:13 5:20
265  ch e e e e e e e eeens 5:28 5:35
265 4:59 5:03 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:26 5:29 5:33 5:38 5:43 5:50
265 & 5:39 5:43 5:50 555 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:12 6:17 6:22 6:29
Saturday
AMY 265 & L L e 8:01 806 812 817 823

265 & 830 835 841 848 854 858 9:00 905 9:11 9:16  9:22
265 & 9:28 933 9:39 946 952 956 958 10:03 10:09 10:14 10:20
265 & 10:28 10:33 10:39 10:46 10:52 10:56 10:58 11:03 11:09 11:14 11:20
265 & 11:28 11:33 11:39 11:46 11:52 1156 11:58 12:03 12:09 12:14 12:20
MY 265 & 12:28 12:33 12:39 12:46 12:52 12:56 12:58 1:03 1:09 1:14 1:20
265 & 1:28 1:33 1:39 146 1:52 1:56 1:58 2:03 2:09 2:14 2:20
265 & 2:28 2:33 2:39 246 2:52 2556 2:58 3:03 3:09 3:14 3:20
265 & 3:28 3:33 3:39 3146 352 356 3:58 4:03 409 414 420
265 & 4:28 4:33 439 446 452 456 458 5:03 5:09 5:14 5:20
265 & 5:28 5:33 5:39 546 552 556 558 ... ... . .

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

No Service

o

AM times - normal text PM times - bold text (3) PrePay-only bus stop or service - purple text



from McMahons Point

to North Sydney and Lane Cove

TIMING POINT » J | K L | H G F E C D C B A
wv
(]
. >
2 < 3 3 g
el = o o g
e - = - 5 T 55 L
TS >N = - >N ~ to) [ o X S
£ =z a ® < £ 2 © s x S
2 5 ¥} = v > S5 wHm o5 o B © Y
T 9o w o\ 5 3 o S 3 T Y= BV ©-E < < < ] )
o £ 4 £ T = 3 2 BTao E€m 25 9c ©&H T Tz v 25 93
T o g5 © > — © - > o c S ® =S =v =6 o 2
[ c = < v ! - = ©w A5 v ! = ! [ Z 2 c ' ; ;: ; c ]
Q—';& T+ S 59 c c S o = c wo o c =§ ca CE s - Uwg
[} z 9 s 5 — O 2 O o = O q>’O = © s c o O o5 o < o5 o+ [O=
E 2 9 I LS = ©c w9 TS E=R =] o= H= o o S 0y 25 c c©
5 » 8 &< 08 Ex E= O0mx So S =5 L8 =2 & L2 WMy ga
v vy 22 2% ¥0 2 2% 3SH 3H Ua &4n OO U= 006 o0& 30

AMY 2065

PMYV

AMY 265

PMYVY

EXPLANATION OF SYMBOLS USED

Sign Description

C

Continues to Lane Cove Public School

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Monday to Frida

9
n

6:34 ... . . 6:38 644 649 656 7:.01 7:.04 7:09 715 721 7:26

265 & 705 ... . .. 7:09 715 7:20 7:27 7:32 7:35 740 746 752 757
265 7:25 730 . e e e,
265 7:40 ... . . 7:45 7:52 7:57 804 809 812 817 823 829 834
265 7:52 757 e e s e,
265 & 812 ... . . 8:17 824 829 836 841 844 849 855 9:.01 9:06
265 & 8:25 8130 .l s,
2609 & ... 8:35 840 8:45 8:49 ... e
265 & 847 ... ... . 852 859 9:.04 9:11 9:16 9:18 924 9:30 9:36 9:41
269 & .. 9:08 913 918 922 s
265 & 912 . 9:16 9123 9:28 9:35 940 942 948 9:54 10:00 10:05
269 & 9:42 9146  9:51  9:556 10:00 ... . s
265 & 10:07 ... . . 10:11 10:18 10:23 10:30 10:35 10:37 10:43 10:49 10:55 11:00
269 & 10:33 10:37 10:42 10:47 10:51 ... . e
265 & 11:07 ... . 11:11 11:18 11:23 11:30 11:35 11:37 11:43 11:49 11:55 12:00
269 & 11:38 11:42 11:47 11:52 11:56 ... .. .
265 & 12:08 ...  cer e 12:12 12:19 12:24 12:31 12:36 12:38 12:44 12:50 12:56 1:01
269 & 12:38 12:42 12:47 12:52 12:56  .....  cceee eeee eeeee eees e eeee eeees eeee
265 & 1:08 .. ceer e 1:12 1:19 124 131 1:36 1:38 144 1:50 1:56 2:01
269 & 1:38  1:42  1:47 1:52 156 iiih et vvier e memee e e e aeens
265 & 2:08 ... e e 212 2:19 2:24 2:31 2:36 2:383 2:44 2:50 2:58 3:04
265 & 2:38 ek eer e 2:42 2:49 2:54 3:01 3:06 3:08 3:14 3:20 3:28 3:34
269 & ... 3:06 311 3116 3120 et veeer vener e e e e e aeees
265 & 3:08 ... cr e 3:12 3:119 3:24 3:31 3:36 3:383 3:44 3:49 3:56 4:01
265 & 3142 ... e e 3:46 3:52 3:57 4:04 4:09 412 418 423 430 435
269 ... 4:07 412 A7 A21 . ceeh e e e seeee weeee e eeens
265 4:07 ... er e 411 417 422 429 434 437 443 448 455 5:00
265 A 1
265 & 4:52 ... e e 4:57 5:05 5:10 5:17 5:22 5:25 5:31 5:36 5:43 5:48
269 ... 5:06 5:11 5:16 ... ciiei ceeeh e e eeeee eeeee eemee eeee eeee
265 B5:05  5:10 . e e e e e wmmee wmmee e e e aeens
265 5:32 ... e e 5:37 5:45 550 557 6:02 6:05 6:11 6:16 6:23 6:28
265 5:42  5:47 ... ceeeh e e e mmee emeee wemee e e e aeens
265 & 6:07 ... e eeen 6:12 6:20 6:25 6:32 6:36 6:39 6:44 6:49 6:55 7:00
265 & 6:44 ... .een e 6:48 6:54 6:58 7:04 ... cen er e e aeees
. Sateday |
& 831 ... 836 842 848 853 856 859 906 912 918 9:23
265 & 9:31 . 9:36 9142 9148 9553 9556 959 10:06 10:12 10:18 10:23
265 & 10:31 ... . Ll 10:36 10:42 10:48 10:53 10:56 10:59 11:.06 11:12 11:18 11:23
265 & 1M1:31 . 11:36 11:42 11:48 11:53 11:56 11:59 12:06 12:12 12:18 12:23
265 & 12:31 e e e 12:36 12:42 12:48 12:53 12:56 12:59 1:06 1:12 1:18 1:23
265 & 1:31  ceh cer e 1:36 1:42 148 1:53 1:56 1:59 206 2:12 2:18 2:23
265 & 231 h e e 2:36 2:42 2:48 2:53 2:56 2:59 3:06 3:12 3:18 3:23
265 & 331 ceh e e 3:36 3:42 3:48 3:53 3:56 3:59 406 412 418 4:23
265 & 4:31 . e e 4:36 442 448 453 456 459 506 5:12 5:18 5:23
265 & 5:31 i e eeen 5:36  5:42 5:48 5:53  ii. ceeeh e meee e e

Operates via Greenwich Infants on school days only

Operates via North Sydney Demonstration School on
school days only

No Service

PM times - bold text

AM times - normal text

PrePay-only bus stop or service - purple text



